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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Franchi Lukas (2002) 20.00

+ Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 10.00
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 10.00

 
1 Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 19.75

+ Zingg Marc (2001) 10.00
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75

 
1 a Wüthrich Simon (2002) 19.75

+ Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00
+ Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.75

1 b Zaugg Lars (2002) 19.75
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 10.00
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.75

2 Aebersold David (2001) 19.50
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.75

1 Allenbach Marc (2002) 19.00
+ Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 10.00
- Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.00

1 a Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 19.00
- Walther Adrian (2001) 9.00
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 10.00

1 b Walther Adrian (2001) 19.00
- Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 9.00
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 10.00

1 a Danz Benoit (2001) 18.75
- Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 9.00
+ Galli Franco (2002) 9.75

1 b Galli Sandro (2001) 18.75
- Heim Michael (2001) 8.75
+ Boss Andreas (2002) 10.00

1 c Heim Michael (2001) 18.75
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 10.00

1 Lüthi David (2002) 18.75
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75
+ Oehrli Florian (2002) 10.00

1 Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 18.75
- Danz Benoit (2001) 9.00
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 9.75

1 Bachmann Michael (2001) 18.75
+ Sperisen Nils (2002) 10.00
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 8.75

1 Steiner Pascal (2002) 18.50
- Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.75
+ Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 18.50
+ Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 9.75
- Zryd Luca (2002) 8.75

1 b Zryd Luca (2002) 18.50
+ Oehrli Florian (2002) 9.75
- Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.75

1 c Bärtschi Yves (2001) 18.50
+ Wittwer Mathias (2002) 9.75
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.75

1 Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.50
+ Graf Simon (2001) 10.00
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50

1 Gerber Andre (2002) 18.50
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Hehlen Nico (2002) 18.50
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 Lehmann Sandro (2002) 18.50
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.75
+ Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 9.75

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 10.00
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Boss Andreas (2002) 18.25
+ Léchot Sven (2002) 9.75
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 a Galli Franco (2002) 18.25
+ Weibel Silas (2002) 9.75
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

1 b Graf Simon (2001) 18.25
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.75

1 c Huber Melchior (2002) 18.25
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75

1 Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 18.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75

1 Léchot Sven (2002) 18.25
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50
+ Sperisen Nils (2002) 9.75

1 a Schmid Silvan (2002) 18.25
+ Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

1 b Wittwer Mathias (2002) 18.25
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50
+ Weibel Silas (2002) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 17.50
- Lüthi David (2002) 8.75
- Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.75

1 a Wyss Andreas (2001) 17.25
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75

1 b Wüthrich Severin (2002) 17.25
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.75
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50

1 Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 17.00
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 Jordi Simon (2002) 17.00
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

1 Oehrli Florian (2002) 17.00
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

1 a Schläfli Hugo (2002) 17.00
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

1 b Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 17.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

1 Sperisen Nils (2002) 17.00
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50
o Léchot Sven (2002) 8.50

1 a Weibel Silas (2002) 17.00
o Galli Franco (2002) 8.50
o Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 b Widmer Christian (2002) 17.00
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

1 c Zingg Marc (2001) 17.00
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Häni Michael (2007) 20.00

+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 20.00

+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

 
1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 19.75

+ Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75

1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 19.75
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.75
+ Studer Matteo (2008) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 19.50
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Burger David (2007) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 18.75
- Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.75
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.75
+ Carluccio Leon (2007) 10.00
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.50
- Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.75
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 9.75

1 Brunner Simon (2007) 18.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 18.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
+ Bossard Aramis (2008) 10.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 a Sommer Mael (2008) 18.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Bossard Aramis (2008) 10.00

1 b Studer Matteo (2008) 18.50
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.50
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Affolter Cedric (2007) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.75
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 a Burger David (2007) 18.25
+ Enz Gabriel (2007) 9.75
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

1 b Enz Gabriel (2007) 18.25
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
+ Carluccio Leon (2007) 9.75

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.25
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Schenk Kilian (2008) 9.75

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.25
+ Schenk Kilian (2008) 9.75
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 17.25
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.75
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

1 a Bossard Aramis (2008) 17.00
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 b Carluccio Leon (2007) 17.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Enz Gabriel (2007) 8.50

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 17.00
o Studer Matteo (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 a Schenk Kilian (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

1 b Schenk Levin (2008) 17.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Luder Joel (2006) 20.00

+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Stucki Simon (2005) 20.00

+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 10.00
+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 20.00

+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
+ Widmer Simon (2006) 10.00

1 a Schüpbach Mika (2006) 19.50
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75
+ Flury Nils (2005) 9.75

1 b Strub Claudio (2005) 19.50
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75
+ Imboden Leonardo (2006) 9.75

1 c Stucki Fabian (2005) 19.50
+ Scheuner David (2005) 9.75
+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.75

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 19.00
+ Rosati Marvin (2005) 10.00
- Moser Michael (2005) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 19.00
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00

1 Moser Michael (2005) 18.75
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.75
- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.00

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 18.75
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.75

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 18.50
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 9.75
- Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75

1 a Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.50
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
+ Wampfler Fabian (2006) 9.75

1 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.50
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75
- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 c Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.50
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75

1 a Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.50
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 18.50
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 9.75

1 a Fornerod Léonard (2006) 18.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Rösch Noah (2005) 10.00

1 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 18.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00

1 Matter Max (2005) 18.50
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Polesana Sergio (2006) 18.50
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

1 Rosati Marvin (2005) 18.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.50
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00

1 Wampfler Fabian (2006) 18.50
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 10.00
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

1 Binggeli Damian (2005) 18.25
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75
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1 a Flury Nils (2005) 18.25
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 b Francioni Patricio (2005) 18.25
+ Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.75
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 18.25
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 9.75
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.25
+ Rösch Noah (2005) 9.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Müller Janick (2006) 18.25
o Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.50
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 17.50
- Wüthrich Damien (2006) 9.00
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 a Feldmann Matthias (2005) 17.25
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50
- Scheuner David (2005) 8.75

1 b Gerber Timon (2005) 17.25
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
- Oester Levi (2006) 8.75

1 a Oester Levi (2006) 17.25
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
- Gerber Timon (2005) 8.75

1 b Scheuner David (2005) 17.25
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
- Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.75

1 Derendinger Marc (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

1 a Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 17.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Binggeli Damian (2005) 8.50

1 b Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 17.00
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 a Rentsch Florian (2005) 17.00
o Wampfler Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Müller Janick (2006) 8.50

1 b Rösch Noah (2005) 17.00
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50

1 Saudan Edouard (2006) 17.00
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 Wälti Lars (2005) 17.00
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
o Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 19.75

+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 10.00
+ Rösch Loris (2003) 9.75

 
1 a Lüthi Lukas (2003) 19.75

+ Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Lüthi Simon (2004) 19.75

+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

1 a Aebersold Fabian (2003) 19.50
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

1 b Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 19.50
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75

1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 19.00
- Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.00
+ Imboden Lorenz (2004) 10.00

1 a Thöni Ivan (2003) 18.75
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

1 b Wiedmer Marco (2003) 18.75
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.00
+ Burger Etienne (2004) 9.75

1 c Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 18.75
- Thöni Ivan (2003) 9.00
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.75

1 Imboden Levin (2003) 18.75
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.75
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Yan (2003) 18.50
+ Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75
- Isch David (2003) 8.75

1 Isch David (2003) 18.50
+ Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
- Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.75

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 18.50
+ 10.00
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 Burri Alain (2003) 18.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 10.00

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 18.50
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 18.50
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 10.00

1 Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00

1 a Rösch Loris (2003) 18.50
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 10.00
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 b Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 18.50
+ Burri Alain (2003) 10.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 a Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 10.00

1 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 10.00
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 18.50
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 18.25
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 18.25
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75

1 a Luder Marco (2004) 18.25
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 9.75

1 b Mosimann Simon (2003) 18.25
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 9.75
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 18.25
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 9.75
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 a Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 17.25
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
- Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.75

1 b Burger Gabriel (2004) 17.25
- Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.75
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

1 a Martin Mathieu (2004) 17.25
- Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.75
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

1 b Niklaus Marco (2004) 17.25
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
- Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.75

1 a Stalder Remo (2004) 17.25
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75

1 b Trittibach Silvan (2004) 17.25
o Isch David (2003) 8.50
- Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 17.00
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50

1 Kämpf Thomas (2004) 17.00
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Rüegg Julian (2004) 17.00
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
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1 Schürch Florian (2003) 17.00
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Uebersax Mike (2003) 17.00
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Burri Alain (2003) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Mooser Eothenn (2009) 19.75

+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00
+ Pivko Finn (2009) 9.75

 
1 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.75

+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75

 
1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.00

- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.00
+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.00
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.00
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.75

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.75
+ Huguelet Ted (2010) 10.00
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75

1 Burkhalter Dan (2010) 18.50
+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 18.50
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
+ Huguelet Ted (2010) 10.00

1 Maurer Sam (2009) 18.50
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Pivko Finn (2009) 18.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

1 Schmid Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 17.00
o Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

1 Huguelet Ted (2010) 17.00
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 17.00
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


